Diario de Noticias de Alava — Jueves, 4 de enero de 2018

PUBLICIDAD 15

los instaladores

de Afogasca hemos
p&Aw(o pﬂm vosotros_

oYYy L

s&@m&(ﬂd
gamnt(a
confort

< A
A. REVILLA CALEFACCION-GAS
ALBERTO DELGADO S.L.
ALFER S.C.
ALGAR SC.
ALSERMAN NORTE 5.1
ALVARADO FERNAMDEZ FONT.
ANARI COMERCIAL S.L.
ANTONIO ELVIRA FONT. 5.A.
ARAIKO MIGUEL ANGEL
ARGOTE FONT-SAN.-INST. GAS
ARRAUSI HNOS. INSTALACIONES
ARRAUSI JESUS
ARVACALORS.L.
ARZA FRANCISCO ANGEL
AUGAS FONTAN.-GAS-CALEF.
BELTRAMN HNOS. SUCES. S.L.
BERGANZA
BERNARDO FOMNT.-CALEFAC. 5.L.
BEROA FONT-CALEFAC. 5.L.
BIZIKI

®

656 731 018
607 141 464
&hé 726 504
459 060 756
245 0446 131
809 787 &850
245 269 472
245 136 929
635 725 033
609 402 145
651 703 607
651 703 5623
245 243 745
652 704 588
636 282 101
629 401 404
665 738 557
245 254 493
245 245 337
449 489 849
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BORCO INSTALAC. GENLES S.L.
BUTAVI 5.L.
CALVO MORAL ANTONIO
CAMPO INSTAL. Y MANT. 5.C.
CASCOS SEBASTIAN
CASTRO FONTAMERIA
CERUGAS S.L.
COCA GUERGUE ANGEL
DIAZ PINO P MANUEL
DIEZ LARA DANIEL
DULANTZI FONTANERIA
EGUZKILORE ENERGIAK S.L.
EL GORBEA INST. ALAVESA S.L.
ELKA-GASTEIZ CALEF S.L.LAB.
ERNIO S.L.
ESPADA SANTANO HNOS. 5C.

EXCLUSIVAS CANTABRANA S.L.

FY C. ARITZ COMERCIAL S.L.
FEKERGAS S.C.

FOJANSA INSTALACIONES
FONGAS CALEFACCION S.L.
FONGASOL

FONTITUR

FROILAN

GALARTXA S.L.

GAMARRA JESUS MARI S.L.
HERPA FONTAMERIA
HERRIBARRE S.L.
HIDROCLIMA S.L.

HOSTECK S.L.L

HOTZAILE S.L.

INSTENER 2008 S.L.

INTUGAS

IRIGOIEN ARGOTE S.L
IZQUIERDC FONTAMNERIA S.L.
J. J. LOPEZ

JUVA FONTANERIA, S.L.
KOLDC ESTEBAN FONT. S.C.
KRONOS S.L.

245 001 549
245 262 634
696 391 899
245 312 351
639 723 737
676 023 393
Sd6 725 630
607 342 758
667 533 4638
245 250 781
659 073 480
245 100 165
619 468 244
607 653 038
518 384 174
652 244 595
245 266 516
245 121 167
635 206 784
245 250 202
P45 223 774
$29 417 023
245 331 394
616 547 424
248 480 027
607 204 642
245 140 385
686 080 158
245 D69 204
245 032 515
245 247 495
245 292 500
619 757 649
245 145 271
245 227 064
629 86T 367
&52 777 302
245 279 688
245 288 8885
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L& PERLA FONTANERTA S.L.
LANKOR S.L.

LAUKI FONTANERIA

L DE M INSTALACIOMNES
MABAR S.L.

MARIN INSTALAC -FONT. 5.L.
MARTELO FONTANERIA S.C.
MARTINEZ CALEFACCION.C.B.
MARTINEZ DE ICAYA INST. S.L.
MARTINEZ MARCOS C.B.
MATEC NORTE S.L.

MAYCO REPARACIONES 5.L.

MIRANE INGENIER[A DE SERV., 5.L.

MONTUCAL S.L.

MEKY FONTANERIA S.L.
MEYTESA 5.C.

OLALLA S.C.G.S.L.

OLARTE S.AT.

OS0A INSTALACIONES S.C.
OXIGARZA S.LU.

PECUPE FONTANERIA S.L.
PEDRC LUIS CALEFACCION
PRIETO GARCIA CONS. TEC.
PROIMA S.COCP

RABSAL INSTALACIOMES S.L.
RIBAGUDA FONTANERIA S.L.
RONCAL FONT-CALEFAC. S.L.
ROYBER 5.C.

RUBIO FOMTAMERIA

RUIZ DE EGUING FONTANERIA
RUMI CALEFAC -FONTAN.-GAS
SAINZ ARABA S.L.U.

SAENZ S.C.

SAN MARTIN SANEAM S.L.

SANTAMARTA INSTALACIONES S.L.

SATXASC.

SEJUBER S.L.

SEPAL FONTAN.-SANEAM. S.L.
SERTEC GASTEIZ 2005 S.L.
SORIGUREN INSTALAC. S.L.
TECNIC. ENER. BEROGAS S.L.L.
TOJAL HNOS. S.L.

TYEMI ALDAMA FONTAMERIA
TXORROTA C.B.

URBINA HLIOS ZACARIAS FONT. S.L.
URRA FONTANERIA

URTEK S.COQCP. i
WVALLEJO MENDIA RUBEN

VARO FONTAMERIA,

VULCANG MANTENIMIENTO. S.L.
XAYON COMERCIAL S.L.
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245 890 843
629 441 446
605 772 D67
488 847 BSS
945 140 510
245 245 178
245 455 016
245 850 930
245 148 044
P46 724 163
245 145 575
945 228 475
945 4565 007
245 290 586
615 784 300
245 253 552
P46 721 537
¥45 143 283
&57 711 310
446 988 024
245 258 221
245 146 929
245 359 702
245 283 689
245 286 493
679 961 510
245 223 286
245 284 733
619 4568 241
610 914 0568
635 759 880
245 261 846
625 709 239
547 685 976
945 282 921
245 032 030
245 2403 82
639 768 032
245 234 833
745 148 534
245 BR1 698
245 135 340
549 593 502
243 795 975
245 142 641
609 901 548
674 659 673
649 461 212
509 432 372
245 139 499
246 725 352



